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Mladší žákyně

 Družstvo přeskok bradla kladina prostná Celkem
1 TJ Sokol Kampa A D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
 Bucková Kristýna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa 2.000 8.900 0.000 10.900 2.700 8.050 0.000 10.750 3.300 7.800 0.000 11.100 3.300 8.350 0.000 11.650 44.400
 Fleischhansová Bára 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa 2.000 9.550 0.000 11.550 2.000 7.950 0.000 9.950 3.300 7.000 0.000 10.300 3.100 8.650 0.000 11.750 43.550
 Pluhařová Alžběta 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa 2.000 9.000 0.000 11.000 2.600 7.750 0.000 10.350 3.000 6.500 0.000 9.500 3.000 8.700 0.000 11.700 42.550
 Volná Eliška 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa 2.000 9.350 0.000 11.350 2.700 9.000 0.000 11.700 3.500 8.500 0.000 12.000 3.100 8.200 0.000 11.300 46.350
 celkem 33.900 32.800 33.400 35.100 135.200
2 T.J. Sokol Brno I B D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
 Adamusová Amélie 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 9.300 0.000 11.300 2.600 8.750 0.000 11.350 3.200 8.700 0.000 11.900 3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400 45.950
 Gálová Linda 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.800 0.000 10.800 2.600 8.350 0.000 10.950 3.300 8.150 0.000 11.450 3.200 8.750 0.000 11.950 45.150
 Hepnarová Karolína 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.650 0.000 10.650 2.600 7.050 0.000 9.650 2.900 8.100 0.000 11.000 2.900 8.450 0.000 11.350 42.650
 Šťastná Daniela 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.800 0.000 10.800 2.600 7.800 0.000 10.400 3.300 7.550 0.000 10.850 3.000 7.900 0.000 10.900 42.950
 celkem 32.900 32.700 34.350 34.700 134.650
3 T.J. Sokol Brno I A D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
 Mašová Vanesa 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 9.350 0.000 11.350 2.800 7.950 0.000 10.750 3.200 8.300 0.000 11.500 3.000 8.650 0.000 11.650 45.250
 Růžičková Adéla 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 9.450 0.000 11.450 2.900 6.900 0.000 9.800 3.600 7.100 0.000 10.700 3.200 9.200 0.000 12.400 44.350
 Sabo Nikola 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.450 0.000 10.450 2.600 6.450 0.000 9.050 3.100 6.600 0.000 9.700 3.200 7.900 0.000 11.100 40.300
 Svobodová Emily 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.800 0.000 10.800 2.600 6.150 0.000 8.750 3.000 7.950 0.000 10.950 3.300 8.450 0.000 11.750 42.250
 celkem 33.600 29.600 33.150 35.800 132.150
4 TJ Sokol Kampa B D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
 Blechová Anna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa 2.000 8.700 0.000 10.700 2.000 8.350 0.000 10.350 3.000 7.400 0.000 10.400 3.100 8.300 0.000 11.400 42.850
 Háchová Daniela 2009 TJ Sokol Kampa 2.000 9.250 0.000 11.250 2.700 8.800 0.000 11.500 3.300 7.550 0.000 10.850 3.000 8.600 0.000 11.600 45.200
 Rytířová Ema 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa 2.000 8.550 0.000 10.550 2.000 7.900 0.000 9.900 2.800 7.300 0.000 10.100 2.800 8.750 0.000 11.550 42.100
 Sytenská Anna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa 2.000 9.200 0.000 11.200 2.100 7.250 0.000 9.350 3.300 5.650 0.000 8.950 3.200 8.000 0.000 11.200 40.700
 celkem 33.150 31.750 31.350 34.550 130.800
5 T.J. Sokol Brno I C D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
 Čechová Johana 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 9.400 0.000 11.400 2.600 8.000 0.000 10.600 3.100 7.450 0.000 10.550 3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400 43.950
 Šuplerová Nina 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 7.900 0.000 9.900 2.000 7.750 0.000 9.750 3.000 7.850 0.000 10.850 3.100 7.950 0.000 11.050 41.550
 Vacková Markéta 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.350 0.000 10.350 2.600 7.200 0.000 9.800 3.100 6.250 0.000 9.350 2.800 7.750 0.000 10.550 40.050
 Křížová Gabriela 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 9.150 0.000 11.150 2.000 7.300 0.000 9.300 3.400 7.350 0.000 10.750 3.000 8.250 0.000 11.250 42.450
 celkem 32.900 30.150 32.150 33.700 128.900
6 TJ. Sokol Plzeň 1 D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
 Petrášková Tereza 2008 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 2.000 8.600 0.000 10.600 2.500 6.800 0.000 9.300 2.900 7.650 0.000 10.550 2.800 7.850 0.000 10.650 41.100
 Pubcová Nela 2008 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 2.000 8.650 0.000 10.650 2.500 7.700 0.000 10.200 3.200 6.900 0.000 10.100 3.100 8.550 0.000 11.650 42.600
 Váchová Amélie 2008 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 2.000 9.050 0.000 11.050 2.000 6.800 0.000 8.800 3.200 7.600 0.000 10.800 3.100 8.050 0.000 11.150 41.800
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 Družstvo přeskok bradla kladina prostná Celkem
 Vojáčková Lucie 2008 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 2.000 7.950 0.000 9.950 2.500 6.750 0.000 9.250 2.700 7.350 0.000 10.050 2.900 7.050 0.000 9.950 39.200
 celkem 32.300 28.750 31.450 33.450 125.950
7 T.J. Sokol Brno I D D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
 Cikrlová Romana 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.350 0.000 10.350 2.500 7.650 0.000 10.150 2.400 7.400 0.000 9.800 3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400 41.700
 Kolevová Klára 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.450 0.000 10.450 1.700 5.750 1.000 6.450 3.100 7.350 0.000 10.450 2.900 7.800 0.000 10.700 38.050
 Mařanová Melanie 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.000 0.000 10.000 2.000 8.050 0.000 10.050 3.100 6.500 0.000 9.600 2.900 7.000 0.000 9.900 39.550
 Hajdinová Natalie 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I 2.000 8.950 0.000 10.950 2.000 7.300 0.000 9.300 3.000 7.150 0.000 10.150 2.700 7.800 0.000 10.500 40.900
 celkem 31.750 29.500 30.400 32.600 124.250
8 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
 Čonková Nela 2009 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 1.600 4.500 2.000 4.100 2.900 7.300 0.000 10.200 2.900 8.500 0.000 11.400 35.200
 Pospíšilová Natálie 2010 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 2.000 8.550 0.000 10.550 2.600 6.100 0.000 8.700 3.100 7.850 0.000 10.950 2.800 8.300 0.000 11.100 41.300
 Šrubařová Veronika 2008 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 2.000 8.700 0.000 10.700 2.500 6.800 0.000 9.300 3.100 6.850 0.000 9.950 2.800 8.750 0.000 11.550 41.500
 Vrátná Johana 2009 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 2.000 8.250 0.000 10.250 1.600 6.900 0.000 8.500 2.600 8.000 0.000 10.600 2.800 8.400 0.000 11.200 40.550
 celkem 31.500 26.500 31.750 34.150 123.900
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Mladší žákyně

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Volná Eliška 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 2.000 9.350 0.000 11.350 2.700 9.000 0.000 11.700 3.500 8.500 0.000 12.000 3.100 8.200 0.000 11.300 46.350
2. Adamusová Amélie 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Blatecká 2.000 9.300 0.000 11.300 2.600 8.750 0.000 11.350 3.200 8.700 0.000 11.900 3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400 45.950
3. Tatíčková Anna 2008 TJ Sokol Kladno Dvořáková Hana 2.000 9.550 0.000 11.550 2.800 8.450 0.000 11.250 3.100 8.250 0.000 11.350 3.000 8.450 0.000 11.450 45.600
4. Mašová Vanesa 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Vlková 2.000 9.350 0.000 11.350 2.800 7.950 0.000 10.750 3.200 8.300 0.000 11.500 3.000 8.650 0.000 11.650 45.250
5. Háchová Daniela 2009 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 2.000 9.250 0.000 11.250 2.700 8.800 0.000 11.500 3.300 7.550 0.000 10.850 3.000 8.600 0.000 11.600 45.200
6. Gálová Linda 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Blatecká, Procházková 2.000 8.800 0.000 10.800 2.600 8.350 0.000 10.950 3.300 8.150 0.000 11.450 3.200 8.750 0.000 11.950 45.150
7. Bucková Kristýna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 2.000 8.900 0.000 10.900 2.700 8.050 0.000 10.750 3.300 7.800 0.000 11.100 3.300 8.350 0.000 11.650 44.400
8. Růžičková Adéla 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Vlková 2.000 9.450 0.000 11.450 2.900 6.900 0.000 9.800 3.600 7.100 0.000 10.700 3.200 9.200 0.000 12.400 44.350
9. Čechová Johana 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Blatecká 2.000 9.400 0.000 11.400 2.600 8.000 0.000 10.600 3.100 7.450 0.000 10.550 3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400 43.950
10. Fleischhansová Bára 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 2.000 9.550 0.000 11.550 2.000 7.950 0.000 9.950 3.300 7.000 0.000 10.300 3.100 8.650 0.000 11.750 43.550
11. Šťastná Daniela 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Blatecká 2.000 8.800 0.000 10.800 2.600 7.800 0.000 10.400 3.300 7.550 0.000 10.850 3.000 7.900 0.000 10.900 42.950
12. Blechová Anna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 2.000 8.700 0.000 10.700 2.000 8.350 0.000 10.350 3.000 7.400 0.000 10.400 3.100 8.300 0.000 11.400 42.850
13. Hepnarová Karolína 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Vlková 2.000 8.650 0.000 10.650 2.600 7.050 0.000 9.650 2.900 8.100 0.000 11.000 2.900 8.450 0.000 11.350 42.650
14. Pubcová Nela 2008 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 Velíšková 2.000 8.650 0.000 10.650 2.500 7.700 0.000 10.200 3.200 6.900 0.000 10.100 3.100 8.550 0.000 11.650 42.600
15. Pluhařová Alžběta 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 2.000 9.000 0.000 11.000 2.600 7.750 0.000 10.350 3.000 6.500 0.000 9.500 3.000 8.700 0.000 11.700 42.550
16. Křížová Gabriela 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Lužová, Hajdin 2.000 9.150 0.000 11.150 2.000 7.300 0.000 9.300 3.400 7.350 0.000 10.750 3.000 8.250 0.000 11.250 42.450
17. Svobodová Emily 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I Pánková, Václavíková 2.000 8.800 0.000 10.800 2.600 6.150 0.000 8.750 3.000 7.950 0.000 10.950 3.300 8.450 0.000 11.750 42.250
18. Rytířová Ema 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Šimonovská, Vasilevová 2.000 8.550 0.000 10.550 2.000 7.900 0.000 9.900 2.800 7.300 0.000 10.100 2.800 8.750 0.000 11.550 42.100
19. Váchová Amélie 2008 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 Šlaufová 2.000 9.050 0.000 11.050 2.000 6.800 0.000 8.800 3.200 7.600 0.000 10.800 3.100 8.050 0.000 11.150 41.800
20. Cikrlová Romana 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I Pánková 2.000 8.350 0.000 10.350 2.500 7.650 0.000 10.150 2.400 7.400 0.000 9.800 3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400 41.700
21. Valíčková Julie 2008 T.J. Sokol Příbram A.Procházková, J.Novotná 2.000 8.200 0.000 10.200 2.000 8.150 0.000 10.150 3.000 7.850 0.000 10.850 2.800 7.600 0.000 10.400 41.600
22. Šuplerová Nina 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I Blatecká 2.000 7.900 0.000 9.900 2.000 7.750 0.000 9.750 3.000 7.850 0.000 10.850 3.100 7.950 0.000 11.050 41.550

23. Šrubařová Veronika 2008 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Olšarová 2.000 8.700 0.000 10.700 2.500 6.800 0.000 9.300 3.100 6.850 0.000 9.950 2.800 8.750 0.000 11.550 41.500

24. Pospíšilová Natálie 2010 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2.000 8.550 0.000 10.550 2.600 6.100 0.000 8.700 3.100 7.850 0.000 10.950 2.800 8.300 0.000 11.100 41.300

25. Petrášková Tereza 2008 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 Vojáčková 2.000 8.600 0.000 10.600 2.500 6.800 0.000 9.300 2.900 7.650 0.000 10.550 2.800 7.850 0.000 10.650 41.100
26. Hajdinová Natalie 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I Vlková, Hajdin 2.000 8.950 0.000 10.950 2.000 7.300 0.000 9.300 3.000 7.150 0.000 10.150 2.700 7.800 0.000 10.500 40.900
27. Sytenská Anna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 2.000 9.200 0.000 11.200 2.100 7.250 0.000 9.350 3.300 5.650 0.000 8.950 3.200 8.000 0.000 11.200 40.700

28. Vrátná Johana 2009 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Macíčková 2.000 8.250 0.000 10.250 1.600 6.900 0.000 8.500 2.600 8.000 0.000 10.600 2.800 8.400 0.000 11.200 40.550

29. Sabo Nikola 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Pánková, Václavíková 2.000 8.450 0.000 10.450 2.600 6.450 0.000 9.050 3.100 6.600 0.000 9.700 3.200 7.900 0.000 11.100 40.300
30. Bartoňová Tereza 2009 TJ Sokol Kopřivnice Macíčková A. 2.000 7.150 0.000 9.150 1.600 7.350 0.000 8.950 3.100 7.950 0.000 11.050 2.800 8.200 0.000 11.000 40.150
31. Vacková Markéta 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Pánková, Václavíková 2.000 8.350 0.000 10.350 2.600 7.200 0.000 9.800 3.100 6.250 0.000 9.350 2.800 7.750 0.000 10.550 40.050
32. Urbanová Johana 2008 TJ Sokol Poděbrady V.Zmeškalová 2.000 8.300 0.000 10.300 2.700 5.850 0.000 8.550 3.100 6.400 0.000 9.500 2.900 8.600 0.000 11.500 39.850
33. Mařanová Melanie 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno I Blatecká 2.000 8.000 0.000 10.000 2.000 8.050 0.000 10.050 3.100 6.500 0.000 9.600 2.900 7.000 0.000 9.900 39.550
34. Vojáčková Lucie 2008 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 Vojáčková 2.000 7.950 0.000 9.950 2.500 6.750 0.000 9.250 2.700 7.350 0.000 10.050 2.900 7.050 0.000 9.950 39.200
35. Martináková Natálie 2008 TJ Sokol Vsetín Baranová, Herda 2.000 8.600 0.000 10.600 1.600 6.700 0.000 8.300 2.900 6.900 0.000 9.800 3.000 7.050 0.000 10.050 38.750
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/924316
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/466215
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5382
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/338409
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/118418
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/733939
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/295158
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2424
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/114059
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2755
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36. Klimková Mariana 2008 TJ Sokol Zlín Rajnochová Eva 2.000 8.300 0.000 10.300 2.000 5.900 0.000 7.900 3.100 7.000 0.000 10.100 3.000 6.950 0.000 9.950 38.250
37. Kolevová Klára 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno I Pánková 2.000 8.450 0.000 10.450 1.700 5.750 1.000 6.450 3.100 7.350 0.000 10.450 2.900 7.800 0.000 10.700 38.050

38. Čonková Nela 2009 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Olšarová 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 1.600 4.500 2.000 4.100 2.900 7.300 0.000 10.200 2.900 8.500 0.000 11.400 35.200

39. Minaříková Ema 2008 TJ Sokol Zlín Rajnochová Eva 2.000 8.150 0.000 10.150 2.700 5.400 0.000 8.100 2.800 5.100 4.000 3.900 3.200 6.600 0.000 9.800 31.950

https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2975
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/515259
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/304715
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/483179
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2975
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Starší žákyně

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Škubalová Aneta 2005 TJ Sokol Vysoké Mýto Musil,Macháčková 3.700 8.800 0.000 12.500 3.100 8.650 0.000 11.750 4.100 7.050 0.000 11.150 3.700 8.600 0.000 12.300 47.700

2. Návratová Zuzana 2005 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2.800 7.800 0.000 10.600 2.800 7.950 0.000 10.750 4.000 8.750 0.000 12.750 3.900 8.600 0.000 12.500 46.600

3. Hálová Daniela 2005 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.500 9.200 0.000 12.700 3.300 8.550 0.000 11.850 4.100 5.700 0.000 9.800 4.000 7.100 0.000 11.100 45.450

4. Hájková Barbora 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Jurčová, Kinclová 2.000 8.800 0.000 10.800 2.800 7.850 0.000 10.650 3.800 8.100 0.000 11.900 3.300 8.500 0.000 11.800 45.150

5. Drncová Eliška 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno I Vlková 2.000 9.100 0.000 11.100 2.900 7.050 0.000 9.950 3.500 8.250 0.000 11.750 3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550 44.350
5. Fukačová Adéla 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno I Vlková 2.000 9.350 0.000 11.350 2.700 7.700 0.000 10.400 3.200 8.450 0.000 11.650 3.000 7.950 0.000 10.950 44.350

5. Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2.000 8.300 0.000 10.300 2.900 7.600 0.000 10.500 3.500 8.150 0.000 11.650 3.400 8.500 0.000 11.900 44.350

8. Kulhavá Sára 2005 TJ Sokol Chrudim Linková 2.800 9.150 0.000 11.950 2.400 7.350 0.000 9.750 3.600 7.300 0.000 10.900 3.400 8.150 0.000 11.550 44.150
9. Kocková Vanessa 2005 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 2.000 6.950 0.000 8.950 3.200 7.250 0.000 10.450 4.200 8.150 0.000 12.350 3.700 8.350 0.000 12.050 43.800

10. Hilšerová Vivien 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 3.500 8.700 0.000 12.200 3.000 5.400 0.000 8.400 3.800 7.900 0.000 11.700 3.300 8.100 0.000 11.400 43.700

11. Šmídová Barbora 2007 TJ Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová 2.000 8.950 0.000 10.950 2.700 7.100 0.000 9.800 3.600 7.650 0.000 11.250 3.100 8.300 0.000 11.400 43.400
12. Klimešová Justina Ella 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín MUDr Taftlová 2.000 9.000 0.000 11.000 2.800 7.900 0.000 10.700 3.900 6.400 0.000 10.300 3.500 7.300 0.000 10.800 42.800

13. Pisková Eliška 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Jurčová, Kinclová 2.000 9.000 0.000 11.000 2.900 6.300 0.000 9.200 3.600 7.400 0.000 11.000 3.300 8.250 0.000 11.550 42.750

13. Veselovská Anna 2005 T.J. Sokol Brno I Lužová, Kostrbík 2.800 8.400 0.000 11.200 3.000 6.450 0.000 9.450 3.000 8.500 0.000 11.500 3.100 7.500 0.000 10.600 42.750
13. Kočí Tereza 2007 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 2.000 8.300 0.000 10.300 2.800 8.200 0.000 11.000 3.400 7.150 0.000 10.550 3.000 7.900 0.000 10.900 42.750
16. Vltavská Laura Katarína 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno I Vlková 2.000 9.300 0.000 11.300 2.700 8.000 0.000 10.700 3.400 6.150 0.000 9.550 3.100 7.800 0.000 10.900 42.450
17. Horníková Karolína 2006 TJ Sokol Chrudim Linková 2.800 9.150 0.000 11.950 2.500 6.750 0.000 9.250 3.600 7.450 0.000 11.050 3.300 6.850 0.000 10.150 42.400
18. Vlková Alice 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno I Vlková 2.000 9.150 0.000 11.150 2.900 5.950 0.000 8.850 3.400 7.000 0.000 10.400 3.300 8.150 0.000 11.450 41.850
19. Riško Alina 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Šimonovská, Vasilevová 2.000 9.000 0.000 11.000 2.200 7.000 0.000 9.200 3.100 7.600 0.000 10.700 2.900 7.900 0.000 10.800 41.700
20. Mravcová Magdaléna 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno I Lužová, Kostrbík 2.800 8.800 0.000 11.600 2.300 6.500 0.000 8.800 3.100 6.850 0.000 9.950 3.400 7.650 0.000 11.050 41.400
21. Fialová Klára 2006 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 kolektiv 2.800 8.450 0.000 11.250 2.700 6.500 0.000 9.200 3.400 6.500 0.000 9.900 3.000 7.950 0.000 10.950 41.300
22. Herškovičová Lea 2006 T.J. Sokol Brno I Lužová, Kostrbík 2.800 8.250 0.000 11.050 2.900 6.250 0.000 9.150 3.000 7.350 0.000 10.350 3.100 7.300 0.000 10.400 40.950

23. Varyšová Klára 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Jurčová, Kinclová 2.000 8.150 0.000 10.150 2.800 7.550 0.000 10.350 2.800 6.650 0.000 9.450 3.300 7.550 0.000 10.850 40.800

24. Kunčáková Linda 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno I Vlková 2.000 8.200 0.000 10.200 2.800 6.250 0.000 9.050 3.000 7.550 0.000 10.550 3.000 7.650 0.000 10.650 40.450

25. Cívelová Kristina 2006 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Jurčová, Kinclová 2.000 8.550 0.000 10.550 3.000 6.250 0.000 9.250 3.500 6.000 0.000 9.500 3.300 7.700 0.000 11.000 40.300

26. Bézová Michaela 2007 TJ Sokol Zlín Rajnochová Eva 2.000 8.200 0.000 10.200 2.700 6.400 0.000 9.100 3.200 7.100 0.000 10.300 3.200 6.900 0.000 10.100 39.700
26. Koldová Amálie 2007 T.J. Sokol Příbram A.Procházková, J.Novotná 2.000 7.700 0.000 9.700 2.200 6.650 0.000 8.850 3.200 7.200 0.000 10.400 3.000 7.750 0.000 10.750 39.700

26. Pačutová Kateřina 2006 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Kinclová, Jurčová 2.000 7.750 0.000 9.750 2.200 7.350 0.000 9.550 3.600 5.500 0.000 9.100 3.100 8.200 0.000 11.300 39.700

29. Kaliničová Anna 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno I Blatecká 2.000 8.400 0.000 10.400 2.400 5.400 0.000 7.800 3.100 6.600 0.000 9.700 3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550 39.450
30. Takáčová Kateřina 2006 TJ Sokol Kopřivnice Rýparová D. 2.000 8.450 0.000 10.450 2.800 6.000 0.000 8.800 3.300 5.250 0.000 8.550 3.100 7.550 0.000 10.650 38.450

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/969618
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6587
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/606790
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/610127
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/596086
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/173140
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/311223
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/392600
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/813274
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1807
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/896719
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/260602
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/332112
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/555071
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3980
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/201513
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/370249
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/796428
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/659226
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/222669
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1807
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/379760
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/471133
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/933442
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/657540
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2424
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/913619
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/577036
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/598476
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/945041
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/113855
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2975
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/220746
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/798369
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/754471
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/493074
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5382
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31. Žáčková Vendula 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Jurčová, Kinclová 2.000 8.500 0.000 10.500 2.200 6.950 0.000 9.150 3.300 5.150 0.000 8.450 3.100 7.100 0.000 10.200 38.300

32. Duráková Kateřina 2006 TJ Sokol Bučovice Tichý 2.000 7.850 0.000 9.850 2.200 6.000 0.000 8.200 3.000 6.950 0.000 9.950 3.100 7.050 0.000 10.150 38.150
33. Dufková Markéta 2005 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 2.000 9.100 0.000 11.100 3.000 5.600 1.000 7.600 3.400 5.850 0.000 9.250 3.100 6.950 0.000 10.050 38.000
34. Drábková Adéla 2007 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 Šlaufová 2.000 8.750 0.000 10.750 2.200 5.350 0.000 7.550 2.300 6.900 0.000 9.200 3.000 6.850 0.000 9.850 37.350
35. Hanousková Tereza 2005 TJ Sokol Bučovice Tichý 2.000 8.050 0.000 10.050 2.200 6.000 0.000 8.200 3.200 5.600 0.000 8.800 3.000 6.500 0.000 9.500 36.550
36. Janoutová Tereza 2006 T.J. Sokol Brno I Lužová, Kostrbík 2.800 7.700 0.000 10.500 2.300 6.300 0.000 8.600 3.200 4.200 0.000 7.400 3.100 6.550 0.000 9.650 36.150
37. Jefimová Jaroslava 2005 TJ Sokol Kladno Kacálková, Lisá, Kubínová 2.000 8.150 0.000 10.150 2.900 2.400 1.000 4.300 3.000 7.750 0.000 10.750 3.000 7.150 0.000 10.150 35.350
38. Bálková Zuzana 2006 T.J. Sokol Příbram Procházková,Novotná 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.300 7.700 0.000 11.000 11.000

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/768676
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/168482
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/118258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/590185
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2424
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/862208
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9978
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/178385
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/151474
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9879
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/855960
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
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Juniorky

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Hálová Sabina 2002 TJ Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.700 8.650 0.000 12.350 3.800 8.200 0.000 12.000 4.800 7.800 0.000 12.600 4.200 8.700 0.000 12.900 49.850
2. Kokrdová Daniela 2003 T.J. Sokol Brno I Lužová, Kostrbík 3.700 8.800 0.000 12.500 2.700 7.500 0.000 10.200 3.600 8.150 0.000 11.750 4.000 8.350 0.000 12.350 46.800
3. Sochová Monika 2002 TJ Sokol Pardubice I Avramová 3.500 8.150 0.000 11.650 2.700 8.000 0.000 10.700 3.500 7.750 0.000 11.250 3.300 8.050 0.000 11.350 44.950
4. Němcová Nikol 2002 TJ Sokol Kopřivnice Rýparová D. 2.800 8.250 0.000 11.050 1.900 7.050 0.000 8.950 3.200 8.400 0.000 11.600 3.400 8.100 0.000 11.500 43.100

5. Jaklová Klára 2004 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Jurčová,
Kinclová 2.000 8.600 0.000 10.600 1.800 8.300 0.000 10.100 4.200 5.900 0.000 10.100 3.200 8.250 0.000 11.450 42.250

6. Chmelová Karolína 2004 T.J. Sokol Brno I Lužová, Kostrbík 2.800 8.350 0.000 11.150 1.900 7.600 0.000 9.500 2.900 7.200 0.000 10.100 3.800 7.500 0.000 11.300 42.050
7. Jeličová Sabina 2003 TJ Sokol Kopřivnice Rýparová D. 2.800 8.100 0.000 10.900 1.900 7.250 0.000 9.150 3.600 6.500 0.000 10.100 3.000 8.050 0.000 11.050 41.200
8. Malinská Zuzana 2002 TJ Sokol Chrudim Linková 3.000 8.150 0.000 11.150 2.000 7.300 0.000 9.300 2.700 8.300 0.000 11.000 2.200 7.400 0.000 9.600 41.050
9. Klasnová Tereza 2004 T.J. Sokol Příbram K.Ptáčková 2.800 7.900 0.000 10.700 2.100 6.650 0.000 8.750 3.100 7.350 0.000 10.450 3.000 7.700 0.000 10.700 40.600

10. Zelenkova Viktorie 2004 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Jurčová,
Kinclová 2.000 8.700 0.000 10.700 2.000 7.650 0.000 9.650 2.800 6.000 0.000 8.800 3.500 7.900 0.000 11.400 40.550

11. Paterová Kristýna 2004 TJ Sokol Kampa Libichová 3.000 8.500 0.000 11.500 1.900 7.900 0.000 9.800 2.900 5.850 0.000 8.750 3.200 6.850 0.000 10.050 40.100
12. Dlouhá Nela 2004 TJ Sokol Kladno Kacálková, Lisá, Kubínová 2.000 7.700 0.000 9.700 1.200 7.550 0.000 8.750 2.400 8.200 0.000 10.600 2.800 7.450 0.000 10.250 39.300
13. Schindlerová Petra 2003 TJ Sokol Kopřivnice Rýparová D. 2.800 7.750 0.000 10.550 1.900 6.150 0.000 8.050 2.700 5.950 0.000 8.650 2.900 7.050 0.000 9.950 37.200

14. Šenková Nikola 2003 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Drtílková, Jurčová,
Kinclová 2.000 8.300 0.000 10.300 1.000 6.900 2.000 5.900 2.600 8.850 0.000 11.450 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 37.150

15. Vana Nikki 2004 TJ Sokol Kopřivnice Rýparová D. 2.000 8.050 0.000 10.050 1.000 6.550 2.000 5.550 2.900 8.050 0.000 10.950 2.800 7.700 0.000 10.500 37.050
16. Radová Kateřina 2004 T.J. Sokol Příbram K.Ptáčková 2.800 7.300 0.000 10.100 1.900 6.550 0.000 8.450 3.300 5.650 0.000 8.950 2.300 6.950 0.000 9.250 36.750
17. Lešková Kateřina 2002 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 Hirmerová, Zvěřinová 2.000 8.200 0.000 10.200 1.000 7.450 2.000 6.450 2.600 7.800 0.000 10.400 1.900 7.500 0.000 9.400 36.450
18. Goršanová Zuzana 2003 TJ Sokol Kopřivnice Rýparová D. 2.800 7.700 0.000 10.500 1.200 5.250 2.000 4.450 3.600 7.200 0.000 10.800 2.700 7.550 0.000 10.250 36.000
19. Prusenovská Elisabeth 2003 TJ Sokol Kopřivnice Rýparová D. 2.000 6.250 0.000 8.250 1.900 5.300 0.000 7.200 2.600 6.600 0.000 9.200 2.300 6.200 0.000 8.500 33.150
20. Chrastinová Lucie 2003 T.J. Sokol Příbram K.Ptáčková 2.800 8.000 0.000 10.800 1.200 4.900 2.000 4.100 2.500 6.250 0.000 8.750 2.100 7.000 0.000 9.100 32.750
21. Šenková Karolína 2004 TJ Sokol Kopřivnice Rýparová D. 2.000 7.700 0.000 9.700 1.000 5.450 2.000 4.450 2.800 7.750 0.000 10.550 2.200 5.200 0.000 7.400 32.100

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/795490
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/950927
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/176176
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5380
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/426084
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5382
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/515604
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/542497
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/741094
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5382
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/583674
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1807
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/622831
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/784265
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/479595
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/234315
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9879
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/924988
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5382
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/437559
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/101582
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5382
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/689643
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/725470
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2424
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/373842
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5382
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/643262
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5382
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/619567
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/863102
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5382
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Ženy

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen přeskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Vasilevová Lenka 1988 TJ Sokol Kampa Šimonovská 3.700 8.800 0.000 12.500 2.800 6.600 0.000 9.400 3.300 7.700 0.000 11.000 4.200 7.950 0.000 12.150 45.050

2. Masopustová Kateřina 2001 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava
1 Drtílková, Jurčová, Kinclová 2.000 8.600 0.000 10.600 2.000 8.100 0.000 10.100 3.100 7.200 0.000 10.300 3.100 8.400 0.000 11.500 42.500

3. Schneiderová Barbora 2001 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava
1 Drtílková, Jurčová, Kinclová 2.000 8.300 0.000 10.300 2.800 8.350 0.000 11.150 3.500 6.350 0.000 9.850 2.600 8.450 0.000 11.050 42.350

4. Dundrová Monika 1999 TJ Sokol Kampa 2.000 8.800 0.000 10.800 2.000 6.600 0.000 8.600 3.500 6.150 0.000 9.650 4.000 7.900 0.000 11.900 40.950
5. Kubešová Zuzana 2000 T.J. Sokol Žižkov II Seňková, Prát 2.000 8.700 0.000 10.700 1.000 7.750 2.000 6.750 1.800 8.600 0.000 10.400 2.400 7.350 0.000 9.750 37.600

6. Pavlasová Kateřina 1999 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava
1 Drtílková, Jurčová, Kinclová 2.000 7.950 0.000 9.950 1.000 5.650 2.000 4.650 3.100 4.750 0.000 7.850 3.100 8.250 0.000 11.350 33.800

7. Kovaříková Eliška 2000 T.J. Sokol Plzeň 1 Hirmerová, Zvěřinová 2.000 8.250 0.000 10.250 1.000 7.050 2.000 6.050 2.100 6.600 0.000 8.700 2.000 6.250 0.500 7.750 32.750
8. Lenas Sol?ne 1995 T.J. Sokol Žižkov II Martin Prát 2.000 7.850 0.000 9.850 1.000 6.850 2.000 5.850 1.800 6.500 0.000 8.300 1.400 6.500 0.500 7.400 31.400

9. Orságová Kateřina 2000 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava
1 Drtílková, Kinclová, Jurčová 3.500 8.550 0.000 12.050 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.400 7.700 0.000 11.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 23.150

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/562175
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/258353
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/688370
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/897676
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/111103
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1111
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/412081
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/492598
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2424
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/780916
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1111
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/988722
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
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